
班級 姓名 班級 姓名 班級 姓名 班級 姓名

吳睿宸 王璟碩 王柏軒 蔡耀霆

吳昊瑾 高翊軒 吳翌綸 江雅芊

陳亮熙 莊昀翰 林佩璇 林品嘉

吳曜宇 黃宸祐 陳映璇 李澤辰

徐喬浤 楊承霖 潘鳳儀 賴一鑫

林辰鍇 林書湄 李宗榮 杜嘉程

 葉㳖岑 洪羽安 倪品諺 陳冠豪

林峻翔 黃鈺絜 許睿玹 廖浚硯

林楷辰 蔡瑀潔 黃品棊 黃晴蕥

陳又睿 吳諺杰 黃宥筌 郭冠廷

吳秉彥 張宸睿 薛宇翔 蔡其叡

陳淳斌 郭志祥 吳沛靜

謝賀舜 陳君翰 吳承祐

郭芷寧 陳昊煬 康喬閔

劉芷玲 蔡宥晨 張友騰

陳品馨 韓博勛  包采蓒

許妍熙 李浿妡 吳憶涵

504 徐俊楷 林妍昕 楊沛琪

邱瑋喆 陳筠雅 曾宥維

蔡郁軒 黃孜涵 薛允柔

原品柔 王靖頡 林泓奕

楊盛翔 鄭東庭 邱暘智

陳禾捷 陳宣妙 洪敏洋

陳亭蓁 鄭歆潔 吳宜庭

陳品禔 鍾晴涵 陳泳菲

吳欣瑜 吳昱琦

陳歆甯 李宗宇

李沛欣 李品毅

蘇俞憓 林于倫

陳侑唯 施昱辰

 賴秉献 潘旭禾

周群逸 柯雨瑄

洪愷均 王宥崴

林燦隆 李永璿

張英華 柯丞恩

蘇士恩 陳冠綸

郭畇孜 廖君曜

吳苡瑄

吳苡綺

張祐嘉

郭玉湘

705

801

802

603

604

701

702

703

501

502

503

505

601

602

804

805

902

904

704

905

國小部 國中部

903

803


