

國小部		國中部					
班級	姓名	班級	姓名	班級	姓名	班級	姓名
501	吳睿宸	701	王璟碩	801	王柏軒	902	蔡耀霆
	吳昊瑾		高翊軒		吳翌綸		江雅芊
	陳亮熙		莊昀翰		林佩璇		林品嘉
502	吳曜宇		黃宸祐		陳映璇	903	李澤辰
	徐喬澐		楊承霖		潘鳳儀		賴一鑫
	林辰鍇		林書湄		李宗榮	904	杜嘉程
503	葉浓郁		洪羽安		倪品諺		陳冠豪
	林峻翔		黃鈺絜		許睿玹		廖浚硯
	林楷辰		蔡瑀潔		黃品綦		黃晴雅
	陳又睿	702	吳諺杰		黃宥筌	905	郭冠廷
	吳秉彥		張宸睿		薛宇翔		蔡其叡
	陳淳斌		郭志祥		吳沛靜		
	謝賀舜		陳君翰		吳承祐		
	郭芷寧		陳昊煥		康喬閔		
	劉芷玲		蔡宥晨		張友騰		
	陳品馨		韓博勛		包采軒		
	許妍熙		李湧妍		吳憶涵		
504	徐俊楷		林妍昕		楊沛琪		
505	邱瑋喆	703	陳筠雅	804	曾宥維		
	蔡郁軒		黃孜涵		薛允柔		
	原品柔		王靖頤		林泓奕		
601	楊盛翔		鄭東庭		邱暘智		
	陳禾捷		陳宣妙		洪敏洋		
	陳亭蓁		鄭歆潔		吳宜庭		
	陳品禔		鍾晴涵		陳泳菲		
	吳欣瑜	704	吳昱琦				
602	陳歆甯		李宗宇				
	李沛欣		李品毅				
	蘇俞憲		林于倫				
	陳侑唯		施昱辰				
603	賴秉獻		潘旭禾				
	周群逸		柯雨瑄				
604	洪愷均	705	王宥歲				
	林燦隆		李永璿				
	張英華		柯丞恩				
604	蘇士恩		陳冠綸				
	郭昀孜		廖君曜				
			吳茲瑄				
			吳茲綺				
			張祐嘉				
			郭玉湘				